foundations, fence posts, etc.
(a) Ordinary  Soil
Column Footing Foundation

104.98 m³

BILL OF QUANTITY (BOQ)

Name of Work : Construction of Warehouse with Associated Infrastructure at Sangau, Lawngtlai District.
Estimated Cost Put to Tender : Rs. 94,72,400.00 ( Rupees ninety four lakh seventy two thousand four hundred ) only.

Sl.
No. Item of Work Quantity Unit

Rate
Amount

A. WAREHOUSE

4

Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in
trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers
not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each
deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to